WELL PLUGGING RECORD STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION K.A.R.-82-3-117 200 Colorado Derby Building Wichita, Kansas 67202 TYPE OR PRINT NOTICE: Fill out completely and return to Cons. Div. office within 30 days. LEASE OPERATOR John B. Collins DBA B-J Oil Company ADDRESS 1503 Vine St., Suite B Havs, KS 67601 PHONE # (913) 628-1046 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 5465 Character of Well ____Oil (Oll) Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well) The plugging proposal was approved on _______ December 13 by Dennis Hamel Is ACO-1 filed? NO If not, is well log attached? Producing Formation Arbuckle Depth to Top Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formati OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS Formation Content From To

				15-065-	-01476-	∞-00	
STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION 200 Colorado Derby Building Wichita, Kansas 67202	WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R82-3-117		Drilled API NUMBER 06-10-49				
			LEASE NAME Sutor "A"				
	TYPE OR PRINT NOTICE: Fill out completely and return to Cons. Div. office within 30 days.		WELL NUMBER #1				
			2310' Ft. from S Section Line				
			330'	330' Ft. from E Section Line			
LEASE OPERATOR John B. Collin	ıs DBA B-J Oil Comp	sec. 22	sec. 22 twp. 9 rge. 21 XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX				
ADDRESS 1503 Vine St., Suite B Hays, KS 67601				COUNTY Graham			
PHONE#(913) 628-1046 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 5465				Date Well Completed 06-10-49			
Character of Well 011				Plugging Commenced 12-19-89			
(OII) Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well)				g Completed	12-19-	89	
The plugging proposal was appr	oved onDe	ecember 13,	1989			date)	
ьу Dennis Hamel		in the state of the	(KC	C District	Agent's N	ame).	
Is ACO-1 filed? NO If							
Producing Formation <u>Arbuckle</u>	Depth to	Тор	Bott	omT	.D. <u>3800</u> 1	CT-CTARLES - March - M	
Show depth and thickness of al	I water, oli and g	as formati	ons.				
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS		C	ASING RECO	RD			
Formation Content	From To	Size 8 5/8	Put In 161'	Pulled out NONE			
		5 1/2	3793' 3494 ¹ 3'	NONE			
		4 1/2	3494%	NONE			
Describe in detail, the manner placed and the method or method were used, state the charac Down 4 1/2" csg. (ods used in introd ter of same and d 1200# max pressur	ucing it is	nto the ho	le. If cemb	nt or; other	er plugs	
210 sxs cement & S	I @ 500#.			J:(!)	5 1893		
(If additional desc	ription is necessa	ry, use BA	CK of this	CONSERVATION OF THE PROPERTY O	ON DIVISION		
Name of Plugging Contractor					valisas		
	Russell, KS 67665		com de com mail o que que, co se gar co se da loca e en principa per en deben himper en eder	•	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	т ¹	
NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR	PLUGGING FEES: Jo	ohn B. Coll	ins DBA B-	J Oil Compa	ıny	Actions to a mention only analyse or	
STATE OF KANSAS	COUNTY OF	ELLIS	ata Andrea Mariana and Andrea Andrea (Andrea Andrea Andrea Andrea Andrea Andrea Andrea Andrea Andrea Andrea An	, 55.	antifilition (1900) the institution of the control of the state of the	ritikan-ritin-situaningan milatori vita salih	
John B. Collins		XI	***************************************	 fx xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	(XXX)((Opera	ator)) of	
above-described well, being fi statements, and matters here the same are true and correct,	in contained and t so help me God.	oath, says:	the above	ave knowled	ge of the	facts.	
NOTARY PUBLIC - State of	Kensas	(Address) =	1503 Vine	St., #B	Hays, KS	67601	
Roxie Voulistel	D SWOON TO before	me this	3rd day	of January	, 19	90	

In Dintel Notary Public My Commission Expires: May 21, 1993